6 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com
BN12, 17, 23, 28, 34 and 42
1.2” to 4.15” Diameter
Quiet, Brushless Motors
Silencer Brushless motors provide smooth, efficient
operation and increased speed ranges. Utilizing bonded
neo magnets, our BN series motors provide excellent
value with their low cost and high torque.  Each frame of

8 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com
Brushless Motors
SPECIFICATION AND NUMBERING SYSTEM
MECHANICAL
OPTIONS
Refer to motor data
table for standard
offerings. Many
other custom
mechanical options
are available.
MOTOR LENGTH
Refer to motor data
table for standard
offerings.
OTHER
OPTIONS
TERMINATION
OPTIONS
FEEDBACK
OPTIONS
WINDING CODE
Corresponds to
terminal voltage,
refer tospecifi cations
tables throughout
this brochure  for
standard offerings.
Many other winding
options are available.
Part Numbering System Guide
BRUSHLESS
MOTOR
MAGNET TYPE
N - Bonded Neo
FRAME
COMMERCIAL
DC MOTOR
12  –  Size 12
17  –  Size 17
23  –  Size 23
28  –  Size 28
34  –  Size 34
42  –  Size 42
BN      – – T F O
Hall Effect Switches
IMPORTANT
The operational life and
performance of any motor is
dependent upon individual
operating parameters,
environment, temperature and
other factors. Your specifi c
application results may vary.
Please consult the factory to
discuss your requirements.
 S1 OUT
 S2 OUT
 S3 OUT
 A COIL – 0 + + 0 – – 0 + + 0 –
 B COIL + + 0 – – 0 + + 0 – – 0
 C COIL 0 – – 0 + + 0 – – 0 + +
DEGREES
MECH
ELEC
0 15 30 45 60 75 90 10
5
12
0
13
5
15
0
16
5
0 60 12
0
18
0
24
0
30
0
36
0
60 12
0
18
0
24
0
30
0
18
0
36
0
Timing Diagram for Hall Switches
Motor Size Dynamic Static
BN-12 295 110
BN-17 331 134